Products Solutions ServicesBA00278R/09/EN/04.15
71296905
SW Version:
01.00.xx
Operating Instructions
RIA14
Field Indicator
Endress+Hauser

Model:
A Standard
RIA141G- A ⇐ Order code complete, housing RIA14
Pos. no. Order number Designation
2 TMT142X-HC Housing cover cpl. display, 316L, Ex d, FM XP, CSA XP, with O-ring
TMT142X-HD Housing cover cpl. display, 316L with O-Ring
RIA141X-HK Housing cover cpl. display, Alu Ex d + O-ring
RIA141X-HL Housing cover cpl. display, Alu + O-ring
3 51004555 O-ring 88x3 NBR70 PTFE coated
4 XPR0010-DA Display + fitting kit + twist protection
RIA141X-DC Display fitting kit + twist protection
51004454 Display fitting kit field housing
5 XPR0010-EA Electronic
6 RIA141X-KA Terminal block
7 51004948 Cover latch spares kit field housing; Screw, washer, spring washer
8 RK01-AB Cable entry M20x1.5
9 51006888 Blanks (blind) NPT1/2" V4A
51004490 Blanks (blind) NPT1/2" aluminum